  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
November, 2011 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
DTA114EET1/D
DTA114EET1 Series,
SDTA114EET1 Series
Preferred Devices
Bias Resistor Transistors

4
ORDERING INFORMATION AND RESISTOR VALUES
Device Marking R1 (K) R2 (K) Package Shipping†
DTA114EET1
6A 10 10
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA114EET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA124EET1
6B 22 22
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA124EET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA144EET1
6C 47 47
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA144EET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA114YET1
6D 10 47
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA114YET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
SDTA114YET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA114TET1
6E 10 
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA114TET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA143TET1
6F 4.7 
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA143TET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA123EET1
6H 2.2 2.2
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA123EET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA143EET1
43 4.7 4.7
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA143EET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA143ZET1
6K 4.7 47
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA143ZET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA124XET1
6L 22 47
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA124XET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA123JET1
6M 2.2 47
SC−75 3,000 Tape & Reel
DTA123JET1G SC−75
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel